
:e ws
: s

' "'"* '" *' "^"*AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT g 3
2. AMENDMENTPMOD;FICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOutstTION/ PURCHASE RFO NO Rec 8d DCPM 7Yi27f9'ACT NO Of apphtalHe

2 AED-98 266 7/21/99 |COMPLETEI
a.essesDsy t ADumintRED ec in ow than han 66ego,

CODE
U.S. Nuclea~r Regulatory Consnission
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt.
Attn: T-7-I-2
Contract Management Branch
Washington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS oF CONTRACTOR INo., street. county, state and ZIP Codel (X) 9A. AMENDMfNT OF sOUCITATION NO

Scientech, Inc. pe. DATED (SEE ITEM til

910 Clopper Road
'

Gaith:rtburg, MD 20878
loa. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER No.

Cont:ct: Shirley Afable (301) 258 2419 CW NRC-2648 266

los. DATED (SEE ITEM 131
'

|FACluTY CODE X 09-30-1998CODE -d

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

1] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [is extended,is not extended.
Offirs must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

i til By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
i offIr submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by titgram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and dati sDecified.

| it. s.CCOuNTmG AND APPROPRATION DATA (If requiredi
;

! OSLICATE: $4.817.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
CD A. THis CHANGE ORDER is tssuED PURSUANT TO: (spec 6fy authontyt THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN (TEM toA.

| S. THE AsoVE NUMaERED CONTRACTfDRDER is MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes en payin0 OHice appropnetton date, etc.)
| SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(bL
i

C. THis SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT is ENTERED INTO PURSuANr TO AUTHORITY OF;
$ 4section C.2 52.212 4 CONTRACT TERMS AND

X CONDITIONS- COMMERCIAL ITEMS, (C) CHANGES j

| D OTHER (specify type of modehcotion and authontyi

l

l

Cis not, x is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.f E. IMPORTANT: contractor

14. CISCRtPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION lOrganised by UCF sechon headings, mcludeng schestation/ Contract subject matter where leasable.)

|
l

I

SEE ATTACHED PAGES

~L

m,- 4B
.: -

Escept es prouded herem, en terms and condihone of the document referenced m hem 9A or toA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and m full force and effect

16A. HAME AND TITLE OF s4GNER (Type or pnnt) isA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnt)

MeliSSa H. Aufmuth Sharon . SteNart
dS "i c'rContract MRnager C "'' P / /

{lf0R { 16C. DATE SIGNED 168. E 5 TES OF AMERICA
'

16C DAT SIGNED.16s C ACT -

<s.,_rgCp.'c,mo rs.c.r> h/J$kj tjC M IV sv
> <s natu,eo, -.or.ut,_ e.to .n,

9900310217 990819 STANDARD FOHM So (RW to s3)

PDR CONTR
NRC-26-99-266 PDR



':
.

.

NRC-26-98-266
! Modification No. 2

'

Page 2 of 3

This modification is issued to correct Modification No.1 to this contract by:

1. correcting the cost of the August 12,1999,40-hour Software Training Session from

|
$6,433.00 to $9,250.00;

2. obligating an additional $4,817.00 to complete funding of the training session discussed
above at the corrected amount of $9,250.00;

3. correcting the actual cost of the first 40-hour Software Training Session from $8,000.00
to $ 0,000.00, and;

4. correcting the firm fixed-price of this contract from $35,633.00 to $40,450.00.

!
Accordingly, this contract is hereby modified as follows: ;

1. Block No. 26. of SF-1449 is hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted with the ;

following to reflect an increase to the firm fixed-price of this contract of $4,817.00 from
$35,633.00 to $40,450.00:

"26. TOTAL AWARD AMOUNT.. .... . ... . .. . .... ..$40,450.00".

2. Subsection B.3 -SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES AND SERVICES / PRICES, BASE YEAR,is
hereby deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"B.3 SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES AND SERVICES / PRICES i

BASE YEAR I
,

CLIN DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT AMOUNT
PRICE

001 REAL TIME PLANT RISK
SOFTWARE PACKAGE
consisting of:

- Safety Monitor Executable Code

-WinNUPRA Executable Code)
- NURELMCS Executable Code

| (includes RELMCS Fault Tree
Solution Algorithm Executable
Code)



" , . ,,

.

.

NRC-26-98-266-

Modification No. 2
-

. Page 3 of 3

User Fee 1 EA. $20,000.00 $20,000.00

002 40-Hour Software 1 EA. $ 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00
Training Session

002A 40-Hour Software 1 EA. $ 9,250.00 $ 9,250.00
Training Session

003 Travel to NRC Headquarters for.. .. .. ..NOT TO EXCEED $ 1,200.00
i Training Sessions under CLINs 002

'#

and 002A to be made on a cost--

I reimbursable basis.

| TOTAL BASE YEAR PRICE $40,450.00"

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is
given below:

Total FY98 Obligation Amount: $31,200.00
j

j Total FY99 Obligation Amount: $ 9,250.00 '

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $40,450.00

This modification obligates FY99 funds in the amount of $4,817.00.

| All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.
|

|

|

.

!


